
1. PRINT THIS�  
DOCUMENT � 
AT 100%

2. MEASURE�  
SIZE ON 
THE PAPER

3. COMPARE � 
BOTH FEET�  
AND MARK 
THE BIGGEST  
�SIZE ON THE  
�PAPER

fold dashed lin
e and put th

is side against th
e wall

ADUUMAL.COM

ADULTS
EU 35 TO 46

2

1

35
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

36

37

SIZES LENGTH 1 WIDTH 2

35 23 cm 8,5 cm

36 23,5 cm 9 cm

37 24 cm 9 cm

38 25 cm 9,5 cm

39 25,5 cm 9,5 cm

40 26 cm 10 cm

41 26,5 cm 10 cm

42 27 cm 10 cm

43 28 cm 10 cm

44 28,5 cm 10,5 cm

45 29 cm 10,5 cm

46 30 cm 10,5 cm

TH
E LIG

H
T W

A
LK



COMPARISON OF THE DAOS BAREFOOT SHOES LENGTHS TO 
THE REGULAR EU MARKET NON-BAREFOOT AVERAGE: 

The sizes 35 & 37 are both for men and women 0,2 cm larger in 
length than the EU market average. 

The sizes 38, 39, & 40 are both for men and women 0,5 cm larger 
in length than the EU market average. 

The size 41 & 42 is equal to a size 41 & 42  for women and is 1,0 cm 
longer than the EU market average for men. 

The size 43 is 0,4 cm longer for women and 1,4 long cm longer for 
men compared to the EU market average. 

The size 44 & 46 are 0,5 cm longer for men and women com-
pared to the EU market average.
 

If your feet are narrow  it’s in general advised to try a smaller size 
than usual. 

The DAOS shoes cover the step- in as a glove. People with a high 
step-in can have difficulty fitting on the DAOS shoes. They are 
advised to use the shoes  several times without an insole and use 
a shoe spoon to fit the shoe on. The shoe itself is very flexible and 
the leather and elastic in use will provide the desired space.

THE LIGHT WALK


