ADULTS

EU 35 TO 46

SIZES	LENGTH 1	WIDTH 2
35	23 cm	8,5 cm
36	23,5 cm	9 cm
37	24 cm	9 cm
38	25 cm	9,5 cm
39	25,5 cm	9,5 cm
40	26 cm	10 cm
41	26,5 cm	10 cm
42	27 cm	10 cm
43	28 cm	10 cm
44	28,5 cm	10,5 cm
45	29 cm	10,5 cm
46	30 cm	10,5 cm

- 1. PRINT THIS DOCUMENT AT 100%
- **2.** MEASURE SIZE ON THE PAPER
- **3.** COMPARE BOTH FEET AND MARK THE BIGGEST SIZE ON THE PAPER

fold dashed line and purthis side against the wall

DAOS THE LIGHT WALK

COMPARISON OF THE DAOS BAREFOOT SHOES LENGTHS TO THE REGULAR EU MARKET NON-BAREFOOT AVERAGE:

The sizes 35 & 37 are both for men and women 0,2 cm larger in length than the EU market average.

The sizes 38, 39, & 40 are both for men and women 0,5 cm larger in length than the EU market average.

The size 41 & 42 is equal to a size 41 & 42 for women and is 1,0 cm longer than the EU market average for men.

The size 43 is 0,4 cm longer for women and 1,4 long cm longer for men compared to the EU market average.

The size 44 & 46 are 0,5 cm longer for men and women compared to the EU market average.

If your feet are narrow it's in general advised to try a smaller size than usual.

The DAOS shoes cover the step- in as a glove. People with a high step-in can have difficulty fitting on the DAOS shoes. They are advised to use the shoes several times without an insole and use a shoe spoon to fit the shoe on. The shoe itself is very flexible and the leather and elastic in use will provide the desired space.

